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Siegerliste Pokalkegeln

der

75. Warburger Oktoberwoche
Herren-Einzelmeisterschaft

Name
Beiermann
Grautstlick
Engelbracht
Like
Henke
Walimuth
Redeker
Wilmes
Weil3e
Wiese
Gotte
Thomas
Ernst
Thonemann
Evers
Kohaupt
Wasmuth
Kriwet
Gottesbiren
Kohaupt
ten Hompel
Evers
Balluff
Braunst
Hosse
Braun
Stérmer
Derenthal
Knipping
Engelmann
Niggemann
Ischen
Wagemann
Rose
Braunst
Ferber
Riepe
Blomeke
Hillebrand
Bock

Vorname
Thomas
Lorenz
Manfred
Johann
Dennis
Walter
Ulrich
Georg
Markus
Markus
Frank
Johannes
Christian
Christof
Dirk
Sebastian
Karl
Thorsten
Rainer
Glnter
Peter
Michael
Werner
Kalla
Harald
Klaus
Simon
Werner
Markus
Werner
Matthias
Willi
Ulrich
Rudolf
Jonas
David
Jonas
Josef
Dirk
Michael

Mannschaft
Golddorfbriider Rosebeck 2
Kugelblitz

ESV Holzfaller

die gemtlichen Briider
Viva la Luftpumpen |
ESV Holzféller

Viva la Luftpumpen |
ESV Holzféller
Kugelhagel

Los Pumpos |

Acht ums Vorderholz
Kegelboys
Turnbeutelvergesser |
Los Kegelos 1

Acht ums Vorderholz
Los Kegelos 1

die gemitlichen Briider
Los Kegelos 2

Konig aus der Mitte
ESV Holzféller
Ski-Kegel-Klub 1

Viva la Luftpumpen |
Kegelboys

TC Daseburg
Lenko-Buben
Lenko-Buben
Holzkopfe |

Los Pumpos |
Pinkillers

Ruhige Kugel
Rollende Kugel 2
Konig aus der Mitte
Lowenbrau

Glick Glick
Holzkopfe |
Kugelhagel
Holzkopfe Il
Friihschoppenkegler
Ski-Kegel-Klub 1
Haubentaucher

Holz
216
215
213
208
205
204
204
204
201
200
200
199
199
197
197
197
197
195
195
195
195
195
194
194
193
190
190
190
190
189
189
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
188
188



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Laskowski
Meyer
Schubert
Minnighoff
Block
Fieseler
Berendes
Pielsticker
Wiemers
Mantel

Wiegartz-Dierkes

Kraemer
Hoppe
Schneider
Schulze
Haurand
Kankler
Ehle
Sommer
Wulf
Frewer
Krelaus
Beckmann
Evers
Guthoff
Riesen
Haurand
Jordan
Scholle
Trott
Hoppe
Kraut
Nitzbon
Waldhoff
Engemann
Gotte
Hagemeier
Gotte
Montino
Broker
Miiller
Herold
Hoppe
Wolff
Schwarz
Hoppe
Menne
Wecker
Gockeln
Volmer

Mario
Julian
Alexander
Benedikt
Bruno
Malte
Daniel
Pascal
Dominic
Pascal
Jorg
Jurgen
Ludger
Luzian
Julian
Dirk
Bernd
Dietmar
David
Daniel
Willi
Adolf
Florian
Walter
Michael
Thomas
Ralf
Gerd
Andreas
Viktor
Bruno
Andreas
Ulrich
Georg
Patrick
Torsten
Martin
Hubert
Karsten
Frank
Marco
Felix
Sebastian
Jurgen
Gunther
Peter
Christoph
Josef
Dietrich
Jonas

Viva la Luftpumpen |
Rollende Kugel 1
Rakete

Golddorfbriider Résebeck 2

Ruhige Kugel

Volle Pumpe

Los Pumpos Il
Holzkopfe |
Windstarke 9

Volle Neun 2

Acht ums Vorderholz
Kugelhagel
Kugelhagel

FKC

KC Borde Bullets
Lowenbrau

NTU

Vaarbrecher
Holzkopfe Il
Rollende Kugel 1
Konig aus der Mitte
Ruhige Kugel
Loéwenbrau

Konig aus der Mitte
Los Kegelos 1
Warburger Graupen
Rollende Kugel 2
Konig aus der Mitte
Lenko-Buben

Breit vorm Holz |
Kugelblitz
Ski-Kegel-Klub 2
Kegelboys

Kegelboys
Windstarke 9

Acht ums Vorderholz
Acht ums Vorderholz
Kbnig aus der Mitte
Haubentaucher

Los Pumpos |
Konigskegler Il

Viva la Luftpumpen I
Haubentaucher

Los Kegelos 1
Ski-Kegel-Klub 2
Ruhige Kugel
Kugelhagel

Glick Glick

die gemitlichen Briider
Ski-Kegel-Klub 1

188
188
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
186
186
186
186
186
186
185
185
185
184
184
184
184
183
182
181
181
181
181
181
181
180
180
180
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
178
178
178
178
178
178
178



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Bassani
Meise
Kloidt
Brenke
Gerlach
Volmert
Eberhardt
Mundus
Hordemann
Brenke
Hoppe
Hornoff
Kaebsch
Kroger
Barzen
Gordemann
Mutter
Wiehe
Ludwig
Lange
Siewert
Lideke
Engemann
Gottesbiren
Ernst
Sarrazin
Mors
Graf
Pooch
Bielefeld
Kaiser
Sake
Hoppe
Riesen
Wiesendah
Koring
Leonhard
Engemann
Schmidt
Flore
Mutter
Camellato
Wiese
Winter
Brenke
Wolff
Zysk
Borghoff
Berendes
Krane

Christoph
Karl-Heinz
Stefan
Marius
Joachim
Winni
Jorg
Hubertus
Markus
Reinhold
Ingo
Michael
Thomas
Marcel
Tobias
Stefan
Christian
Sebastian
Thorsten
Jonas
Niklas
Klaus
Peter
Uwe
Florian
Mark
David
Michael
Christian
Franz
Florian
Matthias
Lars
Stephan
Max
Tobias
Dieter
Jorg
Marian
Diethard
Wolf-Ridiger
Mario
Franz
Niklas
Sebastian
Dieter
Markus
Gisbert
Marvin
Olaf

Turnbeutelvergesser |l
Kugelblitz
Klappspaten 1
Golddorfbriider Résebeck 2
KCK-Elite

FKC1

Pinkillers
Turnbeutelvergesser Il
KC Bahnbrecher
FKC1

Haubentaucher
Rakete

FKC1

Klappspaten 1
Lowenbrau
Turnbeutelvergesser Il
Rakete

Holzkopfe Il

Breit vorm Holz Il

Viva la Luftpumpen I
Holzkopfe Il
Vaarbrecher

Los Kegelos 1

Rakete

Rollende Kugel 2
Konigskegler |
Golddorfbrider Résebeck 2
Kegelboys

Gut Drauf

Kegelboys

KC Borde Bullets
Turnbeutelvergesser |l
Rollende Kugel 1
Warburger Graupen
Fireballs

Acht ums Vorderholz
Kegelboys

Los Pumpos |
Warburger Graupen
Gut Drauf
Ski-Kegel-Klub 1

Breit vorm Holz |
Breit vorm Holz |
Volle Neun 2
Kugelhagel

Kugelblitz

KCK-Elite

FKC 2

Volle Pumpe
Ski-Kegel-Klub 2

178
178
177
177
177
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
174
174
174
174
174
173
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
171
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
169
169
169



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Berendes
Zinkhofer
Bellmann
Strathaus
Berens
Sommer
Wiesendahl
Rose
Rehberg
Sommerhoff
Hartmann
Peine
Rebmann
Peine
Laudage
Peine
Bosser
Tonnies
Watermeier
Kruger
Gobel
Witte
Berlage
Beine

Deak
Kremper
Lakiszus
Wilhelms
Hoérdemann
Thill
Ebbrecht
Schafmeister
Hofmann
Wagemann
Ernst
Dierkes
Risse

Fricke
Wagemann
Lewin

Opitz
Rusing
Becker
Fangrad
Peine
Grohmann
Maibaum
Willi

Weile
Poppler

Florian
Dirk
Martin
Julien
Thomas
Engelbert
Alexander
Sebastian
Sebastian
Andre
Maik
Heiner
Daniel
Edmund
Timotheus
Michael
Florian
Elmar

Jan
Michael
Manfred
Sascha
Bjorn Magnus
Kalli
Thomas
Philipp
Finn
Jonathan
Elmar
Manfred
Jonas
Andreas
Torsten
Daniel
Christoph
Andreas
Frank
Sven
Berthold
Christian
Stefan
Dirk
Marc

Pinkillers

Lenko-Buben
Konigskegler Il

Lottoclub Stramme Reihe
FKC1
Friihschoppenkegler
Fireballs

Golddorfbriider Résebeck 1
Los Kegelos 2

Volle Neun 1

Volle Pumpe

Gliick Glick
Turnbeutelvergesser |
Edermeister
Konigskegler Il

Gliick Glick

Windstarke 9

Los Pumpos |

Viva la Luftpumpen I

KC Bahnbrecher
Frihschoppenkegler

KC Borde Bullets
Lottoclub Stramme Reihe
NTU

Viva la Luftpumpen |
Eissenbahner

Volle Neun 2

Holzkopfe |

Edermeister

Kugelblitz

Fireballs

Ski-Kegel-Klub 1

Los Pumpos I
Lowenbrau

Los Pumpos I

FKC 2

Breit vorm Holz |
Golddorfbrider Résebeck 1
Gut Drauf

Los Kegelos 2

NTU
Turnbeutelvergesser |
Golddorfbriider Résebeck 1

Michael Andrea Lottoclub Stramme Reihe

Ulrich
Georg
Michael
Peter
Kuno
Otmar

Vaarbrecher
Ski-Kegel-Klub 2
KCK-Elite
Edermeister
Friihschoppenkegler
TC Daseburg

169
169
169
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
167
167
167
167
166
166
166
166
165
165
165
165
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
162
162
162
162
161
161
161
161
160
160



1901
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Backhaus
Brechtken
Uhe
Zigahn
Becker
Miiller
Sander

Zimmermann

Willmes
Kral

Wulf
Schulze
Milling
Rehberg
Koch
Guthoff
Engemann
Dolle
Bartsch
Richter
Steffens
Wieners
Tewes
Schulz-Finke
Busse
Nutt
Wasmuth
Pooch
Thonemann
Poppe
Hoppe
Woulfhorst
Baumann
Engelmann
Ehrlich
Like
Becker
Schubert
Engelhardt
Schawohl
Kruger
Hartmann
Gehle
Zwilling
Ebentreich
Fischer
Koch
Miiller
Gajewski
Eckelt

Frederic
Matthias
Carsten
Florian
Johannes
Werner
Armin
Albert
Matthias
Marco
Glnther
Stefan
Matthias
Lars
Daniel
H.JUrgen
Philipp
Rainer
Karl-Heinz
Andreas
Wolfram
Axel
Mathias
Nieclas
Dennis
Christian
Thorsten
Martin
Hennig
Dominik
Lukas
Christian
Andreas
Wilhelm
Marco
Dirk
Christoph
Marco
Marecel
Maik
Andreas
Hubertus
Stefan
Stefan
Uli

Dirk
Marco
Sebastian
Mathias
Jan

Warburger Graupen
Lottoclub Stramme Reihe
Windstarke 9

Golddorfbriider Résebeck 2

Windstarke 9
Gliick Glick
Lenko-Buben
FKC 2

Golddorfbriider Rosebeck 1

Ski-Kegel-Klub 2

Gut Drauf

Lottoclub Stramme Reihe
Konigskegler Il
Konigskegler |
Konigskegler |
Friihschoppenkegler
Konigskegler |

Los Kegelos 2

FKC1

Rollende Kugel 2
Vaarbrecher

Breit vorm Holz |

Los Pumpos I

Volle Pumpe

KC Borde Bullets
Viva la Luftpumpen I
Turnbeutelvergesser |l
Rollende Kugel 1
Volle Pumpe
Holzkdpfe I

Volle Pumpe
Klappspaten 1

Viva la Luftpumpen I
Los Kegelos 2
Lottoclub Stramme Reihe
Turnbeutelvergesser |
Windstarke 9

KC Borde Bullets
Holzkopfe |
Warburger Graupen
KC Bahnbrecher

NTU

Haubentaucher

Breit vorm Holz Il
FKC 2

Klappspaten 1
Windstarke 9

KC Bahnbrecher
Volle Neun 2
Konigskegler |

160
158
158
158
158
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
156
156
156
155
155
154
154
154
154
154
154
153
153
152
151
151
151
150
150
149
149
148
148
148
147
147
147
146
145
144
144
143
143
141
140
139
138
138



241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

Niggemann
Schirbel
Wiegartz
Ewers
Taraba
Glunz
Conze
Flore
Hengst
Saken
Dierkes
Pennig
Wilmes
Jakobi
Berlage

Andre
Matthias
Felix
Marc
Dietmar
Tristan
Monika
Matthias
Fabian
Dirk

Eric
Jurgen
Alexander
Florian
Bernd

Volle Neun 1
Warburger Graupen
Volle Neun 1
Klappspaten

die gemtlichen Briider
Volle Pumpe

NTU

Klappspaten

Volle Neun 1

Breit vorm Holz Il
Eissenbahner

FKC 2

Eissenbahner
Golddorfbrider Résebeck 1
Klappspaten 1

136
135
133
131
131
130
129
127
126
126
125
124
121
104
91



